Sw
itc
h
g
e
a
r
112
Switchgear
on-off switch S5000 Direct handle
external handle Terminal
shrouds *(2)
auxiliary contacts *(3) Safety key lock device *(4)
6P 8P Black
Black red - Yellow l
(mm)
P
(mm)
1no+1nc 2no+2nc Simple Double
amps Size Series connection code code code
code code code code code code code
200 1 S5M S5M02006PR0 S5M02008PR0 DS-EI12
DS-EN12 DS-ER12 173 293... 406 DS-CU11 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS12 DS-CD11
250 1 S5M S5M02506PR0 S5M02508PR0 DS-EI12
DS-EN12 DS-ER12 173 293... 406 DS-CU11 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS12 DS-CD11
315 1 S5M S5M03156PR0 S5M03158PR0 DS-EI12
DS-EN12 DS-ER12 173 293... 406 DS-CU11 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS12 DS-CD11
400 1 S5M S5M04006PC0 S5M04008PC0 DS-EI12
DS-EN12 DS-ER12 173 293... 406 DS-CU12*(5) DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS12 DS-CD11
500 2 S5M S5M05006PR0 S5M05008PR0 DS-EI22
DS-EN22 DS-ER22 204 330... 490 DS-CU21 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS41 DS-CD41
630 2 S5M S5M06306PR0 S5M06308PR0 DS-EI22
DS-EN22 DS-ER22 204 330... 490 DS-CU21 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS41 DS-CD41
800 C 2 S5M S5M08006PC0 S5M08008PC0 DS-EI41
DS-EN41 DS-ER41 204 352... 512 DS-CU21 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS41 DS-CD41
800 3 S5M S5M08006PR0 S5M08008PR0 DS-EI41
DS-EN41 DS-ER41 204 413... 573 DS-CU31 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS41 DS-CD41
1000 C 3 S5M S5M10006PC0 S5M10008PC0 DS-EI41
DS-EN41 DS-ER41 204 413... 573 DS-CU31 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS41 DS-CD41
1250 C 3 S5M S5M12506PC0 S5M12508PC0 DS-EI41
DS-EN41 DS-ER41 204 413... 573 DS-CU31 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS41 DS-CD41
1000 4 S5M S5M10006PS0 S5M10008PS0 DS-EI41
DS-EN41 DS-ER41 204 413... 573 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS41 DS-CD41
1250 4 S5M S5M12506PS0 S5M12508PS0 DS-EI41
DS-EN41 DS-ER41 204 413... 573 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS41 DS-CD41
1600 4 S5M S5M16006PS0 S5M16008PS0 DS-EI41
DS-EN41 DS-ER41 204 413... 573 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS41 DS-CD41
1800 4 S5M S5M18006PS0 S5M18008PS0 DS-EI41
DS-EN41 DS-ER41 204 413... 573 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS41 DS-CD41
new Defeatable handles available, please contact the sales office for further details.
new Defeatable handles available, please contact the sales office for further details.
Bypass c / o switch i-o-ii S5000 Direct handle
external handle Terminal
shrouds *(2)
auxiliary contacts *(3) Safety key lock device *(4)
3P 3P + n *(1) Black
Black l
(mm)
P
(mm)
1no+1nc 2no+2nc Simple Double
amps Size Series connection code code code
code code code code code code
200 1 S5B S5B02003PR0 S5B02008NR0 DS-EI12
D5LEN13 173 387... 500 DS-CU11 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS11 D5LCD12
250 1 S5B S5B02503PR0 S5B02503NR0 DS-EI12
D5LEN13 173 387... 500 DS-CU11 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS11 D5LCD12
315 1 S5B S5B03153PR0 S5B03153NR0 DS-EI12
D5LEN13 173 387... 500 DS-CU11 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS11 D5LCD12
400 1 S5B S5B04003PC0 S5B04003NC0 DS-EI12
D5LEN13 173 387... 500 DS-CU12 *(5) DS-AU11 DS-AU12 DS-CS11 D5LCD12
500 2 S5B S5B05003PR0 S5B05003NR0 DS-EI22
D5LEN23 204 453... 613 DS-CU21 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 D5LCS41 D5LCD41
630 2 S5B S5B06303PR0 S5B06303NR0 DS-EI22
D5LEN23 204 453... 613 DS-CU21 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 D5LCS41 D5LCD41
800 C 2 S5B S5B08003PC0 S5B08003NC0 DS-EI22
D5LEN23 204 453... 613 DS-CU21 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 D5LCS41 D5LCD41
800 3 S5B S5B08003PR0 S5B08003NR0 DS-EI41
D5LEN33 204 485... 685 DS-CU31 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 D5LCS41 D5LCD41
1000 C 3 S5B S5B10003PC0 S5B10003NC0 DS-EI41
D5LEN33 204 580... 645 DS-CU31 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 D5LCS41 D5LCD41
1250 C 3 S5B S5B12503PC0 S5B12503NC0 DS-EI41
D5LEN33 204 580... 645 DS-CU31 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 D5LCS41 D5LCD41
1000 4 S5B S5B10003PS0 S5B10003NS0 DS-EI41
D5LEN33 204 580... 645 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 D5LCS41 D5LCD41
1250 4 S5B S5B12503PS0 S5B12503NS0 DS-EI41
D5LEN33 204 580... 645 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 D5LCS41 D5LCD41
1600 4 S5B S5B16003PS0 S5B16003NS0 DS-EI41
D5LEN33 204 580... 645 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 D5LCS41 D5LCD41
1800 4 S5B S5B18003PS0 S5B18003NS0 DS-EI41
D5LEN33 204 580... 645 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12 D5LCS41 D5LCD41
Overlapped Bypass Switch (No off position)available upon request.
new Defeatable handles available, please contact the sales office for further details.
new Defeatable handles available, please contact the sales office for further details.
SwiTch - DiSconnecTor S5000
6P & 8P switches - Selection guide
S5000
Bypass changeover switches - Selection guide
IIIII
UPS
II
II
I
الکتروهَمَند
Electro Hamand No. 44/ Shahid Torabi Goudarzi Str./ South Lalehzar Ave./ Tehran-Iran
Tel: (+98-21) -33974808, 33974809, 33936263, 33925714, 33970485, 33970486, 33113073, 33973953
Fax : (+98-21)- 33117956